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DMSC Calendar 2022-2023

Saturday, July 23"™: Family Movie Night @ Base Theater (Sing 2)
Thursday, August 18": Meet and Greet for DMSC Board
Saturday, September 24™: Havana Nights Membership Drive
Tuesday, October 4™: National Night Out (Charitable Event)
Saturday, October 22": Boo @ Bama Park

Saturday, November 19": Spouses’ Obstacle Course

Monday, December 5%: Cookie Crunch (Charitable Event)
Thursday, December 15™: DIY/Crafters Fun Night

December (Dates TBA): Gift Wrap (Charitable Event)

Saturday, January 21™: Veteran/Milspo Business & Resource Fair
Thursday, February 16™: Black and White Bunco

Thursday, March 16™: Scavenger Hunt

Saturday, April 15™: Roaring 20s Auction

April (Dates TBA): Scholarship Reception (Charitable Event)

Thursday, May 18": AZ Desert Sunset Bingo



